=>ST BASIL'S iYe 0 Lakemba: Lourantos Village
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
1 - 2 a8 3 4 5
FOCL = : P/ W
T AR D"

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Church Service
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14.00pm Live music at E/W
14.00pm Happy Hour
Room Visits
17:30pm April’s fool day celebration
Hairdresser Day

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Bus Outing

11:00am “What’s missing?” game

12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time

13.30pm Cooking Loukoumades
Room Visits

17:30pm Group reading

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Church Service

10.00am Bus outing

11:00am Seated Exercise (15t Floor)
11.00am Men’s Club w.Peter
13.00pm ArtTherapy E/W
13:00pm Shopping trip

17:30pm Greek Documentary

| ===

9 F?ﬂ—l‘;_[-'rf—i‘p!'

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Church Service
10.00am Bus outing
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.30pm Volleyball
Room Visits
17:30pm Greek Alphabet game

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Church service onTV

11.00am Toss the ring in the garden

12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time

14:00pm “Kyriaki sto chorio” Greek show
Group discussions

10

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Live Church service on TV
11:00am Photo guessing game
11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14:00pm Bingo

One on one activities

13

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Olive Picking Activity
11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13:00pm Ice cream trolley
14:00pm Jokes and Proverbs

Room visits
17:30pm Hangman Game

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Church Service
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14.00pm Live music at E/W
14.00pm Happy Hour

Room Visits
17:30 Armchair travel

Hairdresser Day

15

A

L=

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Bus Outing
11:00am Bowling game
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.30pm Ping Pong game
Room Visits
17:30pm Hangman Game

11

12

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Church Service

10.00am Bus outing

11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
11:00am Men'’s Club w.Peter
13.00pm ArtTherapy LV

13:00pm Shopping trip

17:30pm Bingo

16 -“

B

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Bus outing
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.30pm Women’s club
Room Visits
17.30pm Special drinks night

17

18

04_ 19

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Church Service
11.00am Football inthe garden
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14:00pm Cooking show on TV
Group discussions

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Live Church service on TV
11:00am Greek Alphabet Game
11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14:00pm Bingo

One on one activities

10:00am Beauty Treatment & Hand
massage

11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time

9:30am Meet & Greet

10:00am Church Service

11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.30pmEaster crafts: lambades E/W

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.30am Lunch outing

11:00am What's in the box? game
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time

13.30pm Eastercraft: dyeing red Easter

20

13:30pm Eastercrafts: baking koulourakia Room Visits eggs E/W

E/W 17:30 Movie w.fruit snacks Room Visits
Room visits Hairdresser Day 17:30pm Group reading

17:30pm Word Challenge

21 AR ERREN 2 [\ N7 [Lave: | 23

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Church service

10.00am Bus outing

11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
11:00am Men’s Club w.Peter

13.00pm ArtTherapy E/W

13:00pm Shopping trip

13.30pm Decoratingthe Epitafio E/W

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Church Service: Epitafios
procession
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.30pm Dart game
Room Visit
17:30pm Bingo

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Church service on TV

11.00am Basketball inthe garden

12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time

14:00pm Religious documentary
Group discussions

24

Res

25

="

26

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Live Church service on TV
11:00am Photo guessing game
11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
12:00pm Easter lunch
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14:00pm Bingo

One on one activities

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Flower Arrangements
11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13:00pm Ice cream trolley
14:00pm Group Reading
Room visits
17:30pm Pyjama party-Cinema night E/W

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Church Service
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14.00pm Live music at E/W
14.00pm Happy Hour

Room Visits
17:30 Armchair travel

Hairdresser Day

27 = il NT=sTa»
AEr FER A S C
FREIELIETIED)
CIECIE At
= - AT
W [ an|an|ar

28

@ pge

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Bus outing
10.30am Residents/Representatives
Meeting
11:00am Greek Alphabet game
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.00pm Easter Celebration

Room Visits
17:30pm Hangman

29

S i

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Church service

10.00am Bus outing

11:00am Seated Exercise (1st Floor)
11:00am Men’s Club w.Peter
13.00pm Art Therapy LV

13:00pm Shopping trip

17:30pm Bingo

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Anzac day documentary
11:00am Seated Exercise (Ground Flour)
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14.00pm Women’s club

Room Visits
17:30pm Quiz night

9:30am Meet & Greet

10.00am Church Service

11.00am Ballon games in the garden

12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time

14:00pm “Kyriaki sto chorio” Greek show
Group discussions

30

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Live Church service on TV
11:00am Seated Exercise w. Physio 1st
Floor
11:00am Greek Alphabet Game
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
14:00pm Bingo

One on one activities

9:30am Meet & Greet
10:00am Balloon games
11:00am Seated Exercise w. Physio 1st
Floor
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13:00pm Ice cream trolley
14:00pm Boxes and balls game
Room visits
17:30pm Hangman Game

10:00am Church Service
11:00am Seated Exercise w. Physio Ground
Flour
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.00pm Monthly Birthday Celebration w.
live music
Room Visits

17:30 Movie w.fruit snacks

Hairdresser Day

9:30am Meet & Greet
10.00am Bus outing to Rookwood church
11.00am Parachute game
12.30pm Relaxing Movie Time
13.00pm Visit from the Greek presidential
Guards
Room Visits
17:30pm Group Reading







